E X P L O R E R
H i g h  p e r f o r m a n c e  L E D  f l o o d l i g h t  f o r  c a r  p a r k i n g  a n d  s p o r t s  a p p l i c a t i o n s
C h o i c e  o f  a s y m m e t r i c  o r  d o u b l e  a s y m m e t r i c  b e a m  a n g l e s
R a n g e  o f  6  d i f f e r e n t  o u t p u t s  i n  3  b o d y  s i z e s
4000K
E X P L O R E R
H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  L E D  F L O O D L I G H T,  A S Y M M E T R I C  O R  D O U B L E  A S Y M M E T R I C
F E AT U R E S
>    High performance LED floodlight for car parking and sports applications
>    Range of 6 different outputs in 3 body sizes
>    Choice of asymmetric or double asymmetric beam angles
>    CRI: Ra>80
>    Up to 125 lumens per Watt efficacy
>    50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
C O N S T R U C T I O N
>    Die-cast aluminium body finished in white (RAL 9006)
>    Fully adjustable stirrup
>    Glass cover
>    Integral driver
>    Supplied as standard with neutral white (4000K) LED
5 YR IP65
T O  S P E C I F Y  O R D E R
High performance LED floodlight, as per Tamlite ‘EXPLORER’ range
I N S TA L L AT I O N  N O T E S
Fixed via stirrup bracket and wired via rear cable entry, multiple
bracketry is available for wall and column mount
H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  L E D  F L O O D L I G H T,  D O U B L E  A S Y M M E T R I C
Order Code Description lm W lm/W A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) kg
EXPFLDA480NW 40W - 4000K 4800 40 120 82 308 359 4.3
EXPFLDA720NW 60W - 4000K 7200 60 120 82 308 359 4.5
EXPFLDA1250NW 100W - 4000K 12500 100 125 83 366 413 6.3
EXPFLDA1800NW 150W - 4000K 18000 150 120 83 366 413 6.8
EXPFLDA2400NW 200W - 4000K 24000 200 120 87 462 452 8.6
EXPFLDA2800NW 240W - 4000K 28000 240 117 87 462 452 8.9
 A
   B      C
H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  L E D  F L O O D L I G H T,  A S Y M M E T R I C
Order Code Description lm W lm/W A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) kg
EXPFLA480NW 40W - 4000K 4800 40 120 82 308 359 4.3
EXPFLA720NW 60W - 4000K 7200 60 120 82 308 359 4.5
EXPFLA1250NW 100W - 4000K 12500 100 125 83 366 413 6.3
EXPFLA1800NW 150W - 4000K 18000 150 120 83 366 413 6.8
EXPFLA2400NW 200W - 4000K 24000 200 120 87 462 452 8.6
EXPFLA2800NW 240W - 4000K 28000 240 117 87 462 452 8.9
U R B A N  -  H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  L E D  F L O O D L I G H T  F O R
C A R  PA R K I N G  A N D  S P O RT S  A P P L I C AT I O N S
B R A C K E T
R E S P I R AT O R
Sales Centre
Tamlite Field Sales Centre,
Park Farm Industrial Estate,
Redditch, Worcestershire,
B98 0HU
T. 	+44 1527 517 777
E.	 sales@tamlite.co.uk
W.	tamlite.co.ukC
o
n
ta
ct
 U
s